
HILUX Double Cab

TGN121L-DTMSKV 

2TR-FE

4 cylinders, IN LINE

Displacement (cc) 2,694

Max Output kW/RPM 122/5200

Max Torque     Nm/RPM 245/4000

Fuel Tank L 80

Gasoline

5MT

2WD

Front VENTILATED DISC

Rear LEADING-TRAILING DRUM BRAKE

Front DOUBLE WISHBONE

Rear LEAF SPRING RIGID AXLE

Pick up, Double Cab

(L)5,330 (W)1,800 (H)1,700

DUNLOP

215/65R16C STEEL BLACK 

WITHOUT

WITH + HILL ASSIST CONTROL + TRAILER SWAY CONTROL 

WITH

WIHOUT 

WITH JACK-KNIFE KEY

DRIVERS(HOLDER)+PASSENGER(PVC)

D CAB 1PC CUSHION TIP UP

WITH

PREMIUM AUDIO AM9 6.8 Inch

6SPEAKERS (DOOR+TWEETER)

WITHOUT

AUDIO & TEL & VOICE RRCOGUNITION + MULTI INFO. DISPLAY HI

LARGE (TFT)

WITHOUT

AUTO DOWN AT DRIVERS-SEAT

FABRIC LO

WITHOUT

WITH(REAR ONLY )

IMMOBILIZER

DRIVERS+PASSENGER

SEPARATE BASIC

WITH

WITHOUT

GREEN LAMINATED TOP SHADE 

WITHOUT

2-BULB HALOGEN MULTI

WITHOUT

WITH (FOG) PU

WITH

MANUAL AIR CONDITIONER

ARABIC + ENGLISH(SEPARATE)

WITH LED

CHROME ELECTRIC + SIDE TURN LAMP

WITHOUT

WITH CHROME 

STEEL

STEEL STEP CHROME

REAR BACK SENSORS

WITH FRONT SKID PLATE

WITH

WITH

WITHOUT

EXCLUSIVE BED LINER FOR IRAQ

WITH

WITH

WITH (WITH STOPPER)

MAROON 

TGN121L-DTTHKV

SR5

6AT

215/65R16C ALUMI

CCS

WITH SMART+ ID + ANSWER BACK

DRIVERS(HOLDER)+ PASSANGER (MIRROR+LID) PVC

D CAB 6/4 SEPARATE TIP UP

8 INCH DISPLAY AUDIO BLUETOOTH

WITH 

WITH 

AUTO UP-DOWN JAM-PROTECTION AT ALL-SEAT

FABRIC

WITH

DRIVERS+PASSENGER, KNEE FOR DRIVER

SEPARATE HIGH

SEAT VENTILATION

IR CUT TOP SHADE

CHROME ELECTRIC+RETRACTABLE+SIDE TURN+WELCOME (AUTO FOLD)

WITH CHROME PLATE

SUS SCUFF PLATE FR& RR

WITH

WITH (FOG) PU

WITH

DUAL AUTO AIR CONDITIONER

IRAQ PKG DECK GUARD FRAME&SIDE VISOR& EXCLUSIVE BED LINER&TAILGATE LIFTSPECIAL PACKAGE 

Transmission

RADIATOR GRILLE

HD

HB - In Addition to Above Specs 

WIRELESS CHARGER 

WIRELESS CHARGER 

SCUFF PLATE

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT SYSTEM

FRONT FOG AND DRIVING LAMP

REAR FOG LAMP

FRONT AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT MATERIAL

AIR BAG SYSTEM

FRONT SEAT

TIRE AND DISC WHEEL

CRUISE CONTROL 

WIRELESS DOOR LOCK

SEAT HEATER

WINDSHIELD GLASS 

SUN VISOR

REAR SEAT

AUDIO

BACK MONITOR

POWER WINDOW

SEAT VENTILATION SYSTEM

Braking System

Suspension

Body Type

Model Code

Grade Mark

Dimension (approx. mm)

<Optional Equipments>

TIRE AND DISC WHEEL

AUTO DISCONNECT DIFFERENTIAL

VSC

TIRE BRAND

MUD GUARDS

ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM

SPEAKER

HOOD LIFT ASSIST

SUN VISOR

Driving Type

◆Toyota HILUX Double Cab (4X2 - 25YM)

<Model>

Model Name

Model Code

<Engine>

Engine Name

No. of Cyls. & Arrangement

Fuel

<Other Specification>

Transmission

AIR BAG SYSTEM

FRONT SEAT

CRUISE CONTROL 

POWER WINDOW

AUDIO

SEAT MATERIAL

STEERING SWITCH

WIRELESS DOOR LOCK

HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP

SCUFF PLATE

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT SYSTEM

REAR FOG LAMP

HEADLAMP

SEAT HEATER

WINDSHIELD GLASS 

FRONT FOG AND DRIVING LAMP

FRONT AIR CONDITIONER

OWNERS MANUAL

MULTI INFORMATION DISPLAY

BACK MONITOR

ABS

REAR SEAT

SEAT VENTILATION SYSTEM

WOODEN INTERIOR

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 

BODY SIDE MOLDING 

SIDE VISOR

FLOOR MAT

SPECIAL PACKAGE 

SIDE STRIPS & GARNISH

DECK BED LINER

TAIL GATE LIFT

DACK GUARD FRAME

UNDER BONNET LIGHT

GRADE MARK

REAR BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER

PARKING ASSIST SENSOR

UNDER PROTECTOR 



HILUX Double Cab

TGN126L-DTMHKV 

SR5

2TR-FE

4 cylinders, IN LINE

Displacement (cc) 2,694

Max Output kW/RPM 122/5200

Max Torque     Nm/RPM 245/4000

Fuel Tank L ``

Gasoline

5MT

4x4

Front DOUBLE WISHBONE

Rear LEADING-TRAILING DRUM BRAKE

Front DOUBLE WISHBONE

Rear LEAF SPRING RIGID AXLE

Pick up, Double Cab

(L)5,330 (W)1,855 (H)1,815

BRIDGESTONE

265/65R17 ALL TERRAIN STEEL GENERAL BLACK

WITH

REAR DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 

WITHOUT

WITH + HILL ASSIST CONTROL + TRAILER SWAY CONTROL 

WITH

AUDIO & TEL & VOICE RRCOGUNITION + MULTI INFO. DISPLAY-HI

URETHANE 

LARGE (TFT)

WITHOUT

WITH

21CY BASIC AVX 6.8 INCH

6SPEAKERS (DOOR+TWEETER)

WITH

WITH JACK-KNIFE KEY

DRIVERS(HOLDER)+PASSENGER(MIRROR+LID) PVC

WITHOUT

LED

WITH (FOG) PU

WITH

FABRIC SEAT VENTILATION SYSTEM 

D CAB 6/4 SEPARATE TIP UP

AUTO UP-DOWN JAM-PROTECTION AT DRIVERS-SEAT

WITH(FRONT+REAR)

DRIVERS+PASSENGER, KNEE FOR DRIVER

SEPARATE HIGH

WITH

WITH

SUS SCUFF PLATE FR& RR

WITH

WITH

DUAL AUTO AIR CONDITIONER

ARABIC + ENGLISH(SEPARATE)

WITH

WITH LED

CHROME ELECTRIC + RETRACTABLE + SIDE TURN

SR5 GRADE

WITH CHROME 

STEEL STEP CHROME 

STEEL WIDE 

WITH CHROME PLATE

WITH

IRAQ PKG DECK GUARD FRAME&SIDE VISOR& EXCLUSIVE BED LINER&TAILGATE LIFT

WITH

MAROON

IMMOBILIZER

TGN126L-DTTHKV 

6AT

265/65R17 ALL TERRAIN ALUMI (PU)

CCS

8 INCH DISPLAY AUDIO BLUETOOTH

WITH

CHROME ELECTRIC+RETRACTABLE+SIDE TURN+WELCOME (AUTO FOLD)

WITH SMART+ ID + ANSWER BACK

WITH

AUTO UP-DOWN JAM-PROTECTION AT ALL-SEAT

Model Code

Transmission

MULTI INFORMATION DISPLAY

BACK MONITOR

ABS

HN - In Addition to Above Specs

FRONT BUMPER

UNDER PROTECTOR 

WOOD INTERIOR

FRONT AIR CONDITIONER

OWNERS MANUAL

UNDER BONNET LIGHT

STEERING SWITCH

MUD GUARDS

ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM

REAR BUMPER

AIR BAG SYSTEM

FRONT SEAT

HOOD LIFT ASSIST

SEAT VENTILATION

IR CUT SLIDE

SCUFF PLATE

◆Toyota HILUX Double Cab (4X4 - 25YM)

<Model>

Model Name

Model Code

Grade

HA

<Engine>

<Other Specification>

<Optional Equipments>

STEERING WHEEL 

TIRE BRAND

Engine Name

No. of Cyls. & Arrangement

Fuel

Transmission

Driving Type

Braking System

Suspension

Body Type

Dimension (approx. mm)

TIRE AND DISC WHEEL

AUTO DISCONNECT DIFFERENTIAL

WIRELESS DOOR LOCK

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT SYSTEM

POWER WINDOW

DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT SYSTEM

RADIATOR GRILLE

TIRE AND DISC WHEEL

AUDIO

POWER WINDOW

CRUISE CONTROL

VEHICLE STABILITY CONTROL 

HEADLAMP

SPEAKER

WIRELESS DOOR LOCK

SUN VISOR

REAR FOG LAMP

BLIND SPOT MONITOR

BACK MONITOR

BODY SIDE MOLDING 

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 

DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 

AUDIO

REAR SEAT

FRONT FOG AND DRIVING LAMP

SEAT MATERIAL

WIRELESS CHARGER

SIDE STRIPS & GARNISH

SPECIAL PACKAGE 

FLOOR MAT

HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP

GRADE MARK


